<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of 1	Terms
----	-------	------	--------------

LEA") which is dated 10/0 of Privacy Terms ("Generated protections, and Provide schedule of services, or may also agree to chang Subscribing LEA. The Prapplicable privacy statu Agreement; or three (3)	paral Offer") through er's signature shall n to any other provision ge the data provided covider may withdra- tes; (2) a material chapters after the date	to any other LEA ("Subscrits signature below. This ot necessarily bind Providen not addressed in this I by Subscribing LEA to the withe General Offer in the nange in the services and of Provider's signature to		er cy or EA
Subscribing LEAs should caitlyn@readworks.org	send the signed <u>Exh</u> i	i <u>bit "E"</u> to Provider at the 	following email address:	
READWORKS, INC.				
BY: Kathy A. Bloomfield			10/04/2021 Date:	
110/04/2021		Title/Positio	0.1.10	
		LIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	hools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITALL ANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICI	
Subscribing LEA: (Schoo		Medford Public Schools		
Molly Laden Molly Laden (Oct 5, 2021 08:	39 EDT)	Da	10/5/2021 te:	
Printed Name: Molly I	Laden	Title/Positic	Director of Library, Media and Technolog	ţу
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Molly Laden			
Title: Director of Library, Media and		Media and Technology		_
Address:	489 Winthrop Street, Medford, MA 02155			
Telephone Number:	781-391-6917			_
Email:	mladen@medfor	d.k12.maus		

readworks_mamenhrindpa_exhibite

Final Audit Report 2021-10-05

Created: 2021-10-04

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAvywMKFtxGvsvtmV8dB9Sr6vCfsWqjcnw

"readworks_mamenhrindpa_exhibite" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-10-04 - 3:31:15 PM GMT- IP address: 66.153.170.85

Document emailed to Molly Laden (mladen@medford.k12.ma.us) for signature 2021-10-04 - 3:31:17 PM GMT

Email viewed by Molly Laden (mladen@medford.k12.ma.us) 2021-10-04 - 3:33:24 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.39

Document e-signed by Molly Laden (mladen@medford.k12.ma.us)

Signature Date: 2021-10-05 - 12:39:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 209.80.128.50

Agreement completed. 2021-10-05 - 12:39:08 PM GMT